
Sr. No. Description Date

1 Beginning of Session Thursday 14th June 2018 to 13th Oct 2018

2 Admission Process Thursday 14th June 2018 and onwards

3 Staff Council Meeting Saturday 9th June 2018

4 International Yoga Week' Friday 15th June to 21st June 2018

5 International Yoga Day' Thursday 21st June 2018

6 N.C.C Infantry Soldier Camp Saturday 9th June 2018 to 18th June 2018

7 Ramjan Eid Saturday 16th june 2018

8 Beginning of Class room Teaching Monday 25th june 2018

9
Welcom to the Students admitted

 in the College
Tuesday 3rd July 2018

10 N.S.S. Admission Process Monday 9th July 2018

11 Beginning of M.A., M.Com Classes Monday 16th July 2018

12 N.C.C Admission Process Tuesday 31st July 2018

13 Independence Day Wednesday 15th Aug 2018

14 Parashi New Year's day Friday 17th Aug. 2018

15 Bakari Eid Wednesday 22nd Aug.2018

16 First Unit Test Monday 27th Aug. 2018 to 30 th Aug.2018

17 Study Circle 31st Aug to 3rd Sept 2018

18 Teacher's Day Wednesday 5th sept. 2018

19 Home Assignments(I and II Unit) Monday 10th Sept. 2018

20 Ganesh Chaturthi' Thursday 13th Sept. 2018

21 Meeting Concerning NAAC Monday 17th Sept. 2018

22 Moharam Thursday 20th Sept.2018

23 N.C.C R.D. Parade Camp Thursday 27th Sept. 2018

24 Birth Anniversary of Mahatma Gandhi Tuesday 2nd Oct. 2018

25 Second unit Test and Home Assignments Wednesday 3rd Oct. to 5th Oct.2018

26
Preparation for University 

winter Examination
Monday 15th Oct. 2018 to 20th Oct. 2018

27 University Examination Monday 22nd Oct. to 24th Nov. 2018

28 Daserah Thusday 18th Oct. 2018

29 First Term Vacation Monday 5th Nov. 2018 to 24th Nov. 2018

30 Diwali ' Laxmipujan' Wednesday 7th Nov. 2018

31 Balipratipada Thusday 8th Nov. 2018

32 Bhaubij' Friday 9th Nov. 2018

33 Eid-A-Milad Tuesday 20th Nov.2018

34 Gurunanak Birth Anniversary Friday 23rd Nov.2018
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Sr. No. Description Date

35 N.S.S. Camp 26th Nov. to 2nd Dec. 2018

36 Preparation Days 26th Nov. to 8th Dec. 2018

37 Beginning of Second Term Monday 26th Nov. to 27th April. 2018

38 B.Com Computer Practical Examination Monday 3rd Dec. to 5th Dec. 2018

39 M.Com Computer Practical Examination Monday 17th Dec to 18th Dec. 2018

40 Visit to M.I.D.C Saturday 1st Dec to 2nd Dec. 2018

41 Annual Cultural Programmes Thursday 6th Dec. to 8 Dec. 2018

42 Second Term Monday 10th Dec. to 30th March.2018

43 Chirstmas Tuesday 25th Dec.2018

44 Third Unit Test and Home Assignments Wednesday 26th Dec. 2018

45
Late Sau. USHATAI KOLTE 

Smruti Vyakhanmala
Friday 28th Dec. 2018

46 Republic Day Saturday 26th January 2018

47 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti' Tuesday 19th Feb. 2018

48 Mahashivratri' Monday 4th March 2018

49 B.Com Computer Practical Examination Tuesday 5th March to 10th March 2018

50 M.Com Computer Practical Examination Monday 25th Marach to 26th March 2018

51 Rangpanchami' Thursday 21st March 2018

52 Summer Examination Preparation Monday 1st April to 6th April. 2018

53 University Summer Examination Monday 8th April to 11th May 2018

54 Mahavir Jayanti' Wednesday 17th April. 2018

55 Akshaytritiya' Thursday 18th April, 2018

56 Good Friday Friday 19th April 2018

57 Second Term Vacation Monday 29th April to 8th June 2018


